
AFL/2022-23/75 

August 02, 2022 

To 
BSE Limited, 
Listing Department, 
P J. Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Fort, 
Mumbai - 400 001 

Sub: Intimation of Record Date for Non-Convertible Debentures of the Company pursuant to 
regulation 60(2) of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015 

Dear Sir/ Ma' am, 

Referring to the captioned matter, we wish to intimate the record dates for payment of interest 
and principal in respect of the following Non-Convertible Debentures of the Company: 

Sr. No. ISIN Purpose Record Date 
1. INE891K07697 Interest payment 25-08-2022 
2. INE891K08059 Interest payment 30-08-2022 
3. INE891K07614 Principal and 31-08-2022 

Interest payment 
4. INE891K07572 Interest payment 01-09-2022 
5. INE891K07705 Interest payment 07-09-2022 
6. INE891K07713 Interest payment 14-09-2022 

Request you to kindly take the above on record and oblige. 

Sincerely, 

For Axis Finance Limited 

Rajneesh Kumar 
Company Secretary 
Membership No. A31230 
Email id - rajneesh.kumar@axisfinance.in 

Date of Payment 
09-09-2022 
14-09-2022 
15-09-2022 

16-09-2022 
22-09-2022 
29-09-2022 


