AFL/2022-23/75

August 02, 2022

To **BSE Limited,**Listing Department,
P J. Towers,
Dalal Street,
Fort,
Mumbai – 400 001

Sub: Intimation of Record Date for Non-Convertible Debentures of the Company pursuant to regulation 60(2) of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015

Dear Sir / Ma'am,

Referring to the captioned matter, we wish to intimate the record dates for payment of interest and principal in respect of the following Non-Convertible Debentures of the Company:

Sr. No.	ISIN	Purpose	Record Date	Date of Payment
1.	INE891K07697	Interest payment	25-08-2022	09-09-2022
2.	INE891K08059	Interest payment	30-08-2022	14-09-2022
3.	INE891K07614	Principal and Interest payment	31-08-2022	15-09-2022
4.	INE891K07572	Interest payment	01-09-2022	16-09-2022
5.	INE891K07705	Interest payment	07-09-2022	22-09-2022
6.	INE891K07713	Interest payment	14-09-2022	29-09-2022

Request you to kindly take the above on record and oblige.

Sincerely,

For Axis Finance Limited

Rejneen kumm.

Rajneesh Kumar Company Secretary Membership No. A31230

Email id - rajneesh.kumar@axisfinance.in